Product information

WISINC95 A

Pole casing

Description
Neoprene tightening sleeve for roof penetration for mast MN 17
and masts of 48 mm dia.
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WISINC95 A

Technical data

Material plastic
For mast with & 44..48 mm
Sales unit 1 pcs.

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit
Shipping unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping
unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

14 x 10 x 10 mm
dm3

0.073 kg

100 pcs.

mm

1.4 dm3

0.073 kg
4010056115135
11513
40169997
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